
BELLEVILLE PD
Case Report List

Case Number Occur From Date Occur To Date Date Reported Case Type Case Location

BELL PD:2015:08317 11/22/2015 10:45:56 PM 11/22/2015 10:45:56 PM 11/22/2015 10:45:56 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 18XX Laurette LN, Belleville IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08316 11/22/2015 9:08:21 PM 11/22/2015 9:08:21 PM 11/22/2015 9:08:21 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 18XX Laurette LN, Belleville IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08315 11/22/2015 8:29:07 PM 11/22/2015 8:29:07 PM 11/22/2015 8:29:07 PM BATTERY 5XX S 1ST ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08314 11/22/2015 7:55:46 PM 11/22/2015 7:55:46 PM 11/22/2015 7:55:46 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
LEBANON AVE / N DOUGLAS AVE,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08313 11/22/2015 6:01:04 PM 11/22/2015 6:01:04 PM 11/22/2015 6:01:04 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 3XX S CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08312 11/22/2015 4:58:07 PM 11/22/2015 4:58:07 PM 11/22/2015 4:58:07 PM MISSING PERSON - ADULT MALE 45XX MEMORIAL DR

BELL PD:2015:08308 11/22/2015 3:24:03 PM 11/22/2015 3:24:03 PM 11/22/2015 3:24:03 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 6XX ABEND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08311 11/21/2015 11:00:30 PM 11/22/2015 2:00:30 AM 11/22/2015 3:05:30 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY XX MARLO DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08310 11/22/2015 2:58:17 PM 11/22/2015 2:58:17 PM 11/22/2015 2:58:17 PM SUICIDE - ATTEMPT 90XX LEBANON RD, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08309 11/22/2015 4:00:44 AM 11/22/2015 7:00:44 AM 11/22/2015 2:52:44 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL XX N 98TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08307 11/22/2015 1:37:48 PM 11/22/2015 1:37:48 PM 11/22/2015 1:37:48 PM OTHER TROUBLE XX ARABELLE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08306 11/22/2015 1:37:26 PM 11/22/2015 1:37:26 PM 11/22/2015 1:37:26 PM RETAIL THEFT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08305 11/20/2015 4:50:37 PM 11/20/2015 4:59:37 PM 11/22/2015 1:06:37 PM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08303 11/22/2015 12:39:58 PM 11/22/2015 12:39:58 PM 11/22/2015 12:39:58 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY XX S 79TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08302 11/22/2015 12:34:13 PM 11/22/2015 12:34:13 PM 11/22/2015 12:34:13 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 4XX E B ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08301 11/22/2015 12:19:48 PM 11/22/2015 12:19:48 PM 11/22/2015 12:19:48 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
16XX WESTHAVEN DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08304 11/22/2015 11:50:35 AM 11/22/2015 11:50:35 AM 11/22/2015 11:50:35 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08300 11/22/2015 9:10:32 AM 11/22/2015 9:10:32 AM 11/22/2015 9:10:32 AM ASSIST AMBULANCE
45XX W WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08299 11/22/2015 8:05:54 AM 11/22/2015 8:05:54 AM 11/22/2015 8:05:54 AM WARRANT - IN STATE 6XX SYCAMORE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08298 11/22/2015 3:19:28 AM 11/22/2015 3:19:28 AM 11/22/2015 3:19:29 AM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL 3XX E MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08297 11/22/2015 2:54:25 AM 11/22/2015 2:54:25 AM 11/22/2015 2:54:25 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 48XX WALTER ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08296 11/22/2015 2:51:50 AM 11/22/2015 2:51:50 AM 11/22/2015 2:51:50 AM DRUNKENNESS - LOCAL LAWS 1XX ORCHARD DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08294 11/22/2015 12:46:41 AM 11/22/2015 12:46:41 AM 11/22/2015 12:46:41 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY XX EXETER LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08295 11/22/2015 12:40:06 AM 11/22/2015 12:40:06 AM 11/22/2015 12:40:06 AM DRUNKENNESS - LOCAL LAWS E A ST / N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08293 11/21/2015 11:33:02 PM 11/21/2015 11:33:02 PM 11/21/2015 11:33:02 PM DISTURBANCE 90XX LEBANON RD, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08292 11/21/2015 3:00:45 PM 11/21/2015 5:00:45 PM 11/21/2015 10:37:45 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
8XX E WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08291 11/21/2015 7:55:23 PM 11/21/2015 7:55:23 PM 11/21/2015 7:55:23 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 19XX PAGE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08290 11/21/2015 7:47:42 PM 11/21/2015 7:47:42 PM 11/21/2015 7:47:42 PM MISSING PERSON - ADULT MALE 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08289 11/21/2015 7:27:49 PM 11/21/2015 7:27:49 PM 11/21/2015 7:27:49 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL
10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08288 11/21/2015 5:55:16 PM 11/21/2015 5:57:16 PM 11/21/2015 5:58:16 PM RETAIL THEFT
12XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08287 11/21/2015 5:05:33 PM 11/21/2015 5:05:33 PM 11/21/2015 5:05:33 PM RETAIL THEFT
72XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08285 11/21/2015 2:45:41 PM 11/21/2015 2:45:41 PM 11/21/2015 2:45:41 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY
XX GUETTERMAN DR, BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2015:08286 11/21/2015 11:15:29 AM 11/21/2015 2:22:29 PM 11/21/2015 2:22:29 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION
8XX CENTREVILLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08284 11/21/2015 2:21:57 PM 11/21/2015 2:21:57 PM 11/21/2015 2:21:57 PM HARASSMENT BY TELEPHONE 1XX ROSETTE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08283 11/21/2015 12:50:09 PM 11/21/2015 12:50:09 PM 11/21/2015 12:50:09 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1XX S 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08282 11/21/2015 12:11:41 PM 11/21/2015 12:11:41 PM 11/21/2015 12:11:41 PM NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 4XX S 19TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08281 11/21/2015 11:47:10 AM 11/21/2015 11:47:10 AM 11/21/2015 11:47:11 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT E B ST / N HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08280 11/21/2015 11:13:24 AM 11/21/2015 11:13:24 AM 11/21/2015 11:13:24 AM RETAIL THEFT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08279 11/21/2015 10:25:53 AM 11/21/2015 10:25:53 AM 11/21/2015 10:25:53 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08278 11/20/2015 9:00:48 PM 11/20/2015 11:00:48 PM 11/21/2015 9:34:48 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
25XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08277 11/21/2015 3:46:59 AM 11/21/2015 3:46:59 AM 11/21/2015 3:46:59 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1XX N 47TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08276 11/21/2015 2:03:28 AM 11/21/2015 2:03:28 AM 11/21/2015 2:03:28 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
32XX CEDAR MOUNTAIN RD, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08275 11/21/2015 1:35:10 AM 11/21/2015 1:35:10 AM 11/21/2015 1:35:10 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT
4XX E WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08274 11/20/2015 9:22:51 PM 11/20/2015 9:22:51 PM 11/20/2015 9:22:51 PM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL 4XX E MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08273 11/20/2015 9:18:50 PM 11/20/2015 9:18:50 PM 11/20/2015 9:18:51 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 32XX DENVERSHIRE DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08272 11/20/2015 8:00:25 AM 11/20/2015 10:00:25 AM 11/20/2015 7:25:25 PM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 6XX N 38TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08271 11/20/2015 7:00:51 PM 11/20/2015 7:00:51 PM 11/20/2015 7:00:51 PM RETAIL THEFT
56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:08270 11/20/2015 6:52:41 PM 11/20/2015 6:52:41 PM 11/20/2015 6:52:41 PM RETAIL THEFT
26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08268 11/20/2015 6:30:50 PM 11/20/2015 6:30:50 PM 11/20/2015 6:30:51 PM UNLAWFUL USE OF CREDIT/DEBIT CARD
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08269 11/20/2015 6:22:40 PM 11/20/2015 6:22:40 PM 11/20/2015 6:22:40 PM ROBBERY - ARMED 7XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08237-
11/19/2015 2:40:32 PM 11/19/2015 3:29:32 PM 11/20/2015 4:10:06 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08267 11/20/2015 3:12:52 PM 11/20/2015 3:12:52 PM 11/20/2015 3:12:52 PM ROBBERY - AGGRAVATED XX WADE SQ, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08266 11/20/2015 2:25:28 PM 11/20/2015 2:25:28 PM 11/20/2015 2:25:28 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS ROAD,

BELL PD:2015:08264 11/20/2015 1:24:50 PM 11/20/2015 1:24:50 PM 11/20/2015 1:24:51 PM LOST/STOLEN CELL PHONE 40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELL PD:2015:08265 11/20/2015 12:30:02 AM 11/20/2015 1:13:02 PM 11/20/2015 1:13:02 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 24XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08263 11/20/2015 12:05:11 PM 11/20/2015 12:05:11 PM 11/20/2015 12:05:11 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S HIGH ST / E WASHINGTON ST,

BELL PD:2015:08261 11/20/2015 8:45:43 AM 11/20/2015 8:45:43 AM 11/20/2015 11:28:43 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - POLICE VEHICLE 3XX N 49TH ST,

BELL PD:2015:08262 11/20/2015 10:43:14 AM 11/20/2015 10:43:14 AM 11/20/2015 11:18:14 AM RETAIL THEFT
4XX SOUTH BELT EAST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08260 11/20/2015 9:13:28 AM 11/20/2015 9:13:28 AM 11/20/2015 9:13:28 AM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 18XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08259 11/20/2015 8:58:05 AM 11/20/2015 8:58:05 AM 11/20/2015 8:58:05 AM SUBJECT REMOVAL XX DALE ALLEN DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08258 11/20/2015 8:38:08 AM 11/20/2015 8:38:08 AM 11/20/2015 8:38:08 AM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 2XX N 48TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08257 11/20/2015 8:37:26 AM 11/20/2015 8:37:26 AM 11/20/2015 8:37:26 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 26XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08256 11/19/2015 8:30:26 PM 11/20/2015 8:30:26 AM 11/20/2015 8:30:26 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 20XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08255 11/20/2015 12:00:50 AM 11/20/2015 7:53:50 AM 11/20/2015 7:53:50 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 19XX MUREN BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08254 11/19/2015 11:00:45 PM 11/20/2015 7:28:45 AM 11/20/2015 7:28:45 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
1XX HIGH FOREST DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08253 11/20/2015 7:00:35 AM 11/20/2015 7:00:35 AM 11/20/2015 7:00:35 AM HARASSMENT BY TELEPHONE 11XX N 39TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08252 11/20/2015 5:55:34 AM 11/20/2015 5:55:34 AM 11/20/2015 5:55:34 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 45XX MEMORIAL DR,

BELL PD:2015:08251 11/20/2015 4:45:35 AM 11/20/2015 4:45:35 AM 11/20/2015 4:45:35 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT N ILLINOIS ST / E C ST, BELLEVILLE IL



BELL PD:2015:08250 11/20/2015 12:56:21 AM 11/20/2015 12:56:21 AM 11/20/2015 12:56:21 AM ASSIST AMBULANCE 1XX S 27TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08249 11/20/2015 12:06:57 AM 11/20/2015 12:06:57 AM 11/20/2015 12:06:57 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY 11XX N 39TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08248 11/19/2015 10:53:20 PM 11/19/2015 10:53:20 PM 11/19/2015 10:53:20 PM ROBBERY - ARMED 48XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08247 11/19/2015 7:00:57 PM 11/19/2015 9:30:57 PM 11/19/2015 10:28:57 PM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 3XX S 13TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08246 11/19/2015 8:07:33 PM 11/19/2015 8:07:33 PM 11/19/2015 8:07:33 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 1XX N 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08245 11/19/2015 7:28:02 PM 11/19/2015 7:28:02 PM 11/19/2015 7:28:02 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 12XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08244 11/19/2015 5:51:16 PM 11/19/2015 5:51:16 PM 11/19/2015 5:51:16 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 27XX,   62223

BELL PD:2015:08242 11/19/2015 5:48:04 PM 11/19/2015 5:48:04 PM 11/19/2015 5:48:04 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08241 11/19/2015 5:18:31 PM 11/19/2015 5:18:31 PM 11/19/2015 5:18:31 PM THREATS
10XX COOL VALLEY DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08243 11/19/2015 4:29:40 PM 11/19/2015 4:29:40 PM 11/19/2015 4:29:40 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY XX HILLSIDE LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08240 11/19/2015 4:26:05 PM 11/19/2015 4:26:05 PM 11/19/2015 4:26:05 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 56XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08239 11/19/2015 3:51:11 PM 11/19/2015 3:51:11 PM 11/19/2015 3:51:11 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION XX BETH ANN DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08238 11/19/2015 3:43:44 PM 11/19/2015 3:43:44 PM 11/19/2015 3:43:45 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08237 11/19/2015 2:40:32 PM 11/19/2015 3:29:32 PM 11/19/2015 3:29:33 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08236 11/19/2015 1:46:16 PM 11/19/2015 1:46:16 PM 11/19/2015 1:46:16 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX S 19TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08234 10/19/2015 12:06:42 PM 11/19/2015 12:06:42 PM 11/19/2015 12:06:42 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
1XX MEADOWCREST DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08233 11/18/2015 5:00:07 PM 11/19/2015 11:59:07 AM 11/19/2015 11:59:07 AM DUMPING - DEPOSITING - LITTERING 10XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08232 11/19/2015 11:40:28 AM 11/19/2015 11:40:28 AM 11/19/2015 11:40:29 AM HIT AND RUN
E MAIN ST / MASCOUTAH AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08235 11/19/2015 10:00:34 AM 11/19/2015 10:00:34 AM 11/19/2015 11:10:34 AM IDENTITY THEFT 4XX BLUE RIDGE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08231 11/19/2015 10:48:57 AM 11/19/2015 10:48:57 AM 11/19/2015 10:48:57 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT S 74TH ST / W STATE RT 15, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08230 11/19/2015 10:40:06 AM 11/19/2015 10:40:06 AM 11/19/2015 10:40:06 AM ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 13XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08229 11/18/2015 7:00:43 PM 11/19/2015 9:30:43 AM 11/19/2015 9:41:44 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 17XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08228 11/19/2015 8:49:30 AM 11/19/2015 8:49:30 AM 11/19/2015 8:49:30 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08227 11/18/2015 10:00:22 PM 11/19/2015 8:41:22 AM 11/19/2015 8:41:22 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 17XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08226 11/18/2015 5:00:22 PM 11/19/2015 8:17:22 AM 11/19/2015 8:17:23 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 17XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08225 11/19/2015 7:59:49 AM 11/19/2015 7:59:49 AM 11/19/2015 7:59:49 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 2XX W A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08224 11/18/2015 10:00:43 PM 11/19/2015 7:46:43 AM 11/19/2015 7:46:43 AM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 18XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08222 11/18/2015 8:00:05 PM 11/19/2015 7:10:05 AM 11/19/2015 7:10:05 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 18XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08223 11/18/2015 10:00:29 PM 11/19/2015 6:50:29 AM 11/19/2015 6:50:29 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 18XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08221 11/18/2015 11:00:03 PM 11/19/2015 6:15:03 AM 11/19/2015 6:27:46 AM SUDDEN DEATH - NATURAL CAUSES
5XX S PENNSYLVANIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08220 11/19/2015 12:00:15 AM 11/19/2015 5:00:15 AM 11/19/2015 5:53:15 AM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 17XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08219 11/19/2015 5:18:51 AM 11/19/2015 5:18:51 AM 11/19/2015 5:18:51 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 2XX N JACKSON ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08218 11/19/2015 5:09:50 AM 11/19/2015 5:09:50 AM 11/19/2015 5:09:51 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
LEBANON AVE / BRISTOW ST, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08217 11/19/2015 4:15:58 AM 11/19/2015 4:15:58 AM 11/19/2015 4:15:58 AM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 45XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08216 11/18/2015 10:42:00 PM 11/18/2015 10:42:00 PM 11/18/2015 10:42:00 PM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL 12XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08215 11/18/2015 10:10:36 PM 11/18/2015 10:10:36 PM 11/18/2015 10:10:36 PM MISSING PERSON - JUVENILE MALE 83XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08214 11/18/2015 7:28:58 PM 11/18/2015 7:28:58 PM 11/18/2015 7:28:58 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY 2XX FREEDOM DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08213 11/18/2015 7:00:20 AM 11/18/2015 7:00:20 PM 11/18/2015 7:17:20 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 4XX SYCAMORE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08210 11/18/2015 6:25:08 PM 11/18/2015 6:25:08 PM 11/18/2015 6:25:08 PM CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08212 11/18/2015 6:10:45 PM 11/18/2015 6:10:45 PM 11/18/2015 6:10:45 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 2XX N 44TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226



BELL PD:2015:08209 11/18/2015 5:57:27 PM 11/18/2015 5:57:27 PM 11/18/2015 5:57:27 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 1XX N 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08211 11/18/2015 5:40:08 PM 11/18/2015 5:40:08 PM 11/18/2015 5:40:08 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:08207 11/18/2015 5:10:16 PM 11/18/2015 5:10:16 PM 11/18/2015 5:10:16 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 1XX N ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08208 11/18/2015 4:45:42 PM 11/18/2015 4:45:42 PM 11/18/2015 4:45:42 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT XX N DOUGLAS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08205 11/18/2015 4:18:00 PM 11/18/2015 4:18:00 PM 11/18/2015 4:18:00 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 13XX S 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08206 11/18/2015 4:08:10 PM 11/18/2015 4:08:10 PM 11/18/2015 4:08:10 PM CHECK THE WELL BEING 19XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08204 11/18/2015 3:55:15 PM 11/18/2015 3:55:15 PM 11/18/2015 3:55:15 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT XX HILLSIDE LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08203 11/18/2015 1:45:30 PM 11/18/2015 1:45:30 PM 11/18/2015 2:04:30 PM RETAIL THEFT
72XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08202 11/18/2015 12:50:59 PM 11/18/2015 12:50:59 PM 11/18/2015 12:50:59 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08201 11/18/2015 12:25:35 PM 11/18/2015 12:25:35 PM 11/18/2015 12:25:35 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 14XX EXPRESS DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08200 11/18/2015 11:10:36 AM 11/18/2015 11:20:36 AM 11/18/2015 12:02:37 PM THREATS 54XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08199 11/18/2015 11:00:55 AM 11/18/2015 11:00:55 AM 11/18/2015 11:00:55 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT W MAIN ST / STATE RT 157, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08198 11/17/2015 11:00:47 PM 11/18/2015 8:00:47 AM 11/18/2015 10:01:48 AM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 4XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08196 11/17/2015 3:00:45 PM 11/18/2015 9:47:45 AM 11/18/2015 9:47:45 AM OTHER TROUBLE
24XX PATHWAYS CROSSING, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08197 11/18/2015 9:33:49 AM 11/18/2015 9:33:49 AM 11/18/2015 9:33:49 AM IDENTITY THEFT 19XX E B ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08195 11/18/2015 8:20:25 AM 11/18/2015 8:54:25 AM 11/18/2015 8:54:25 AM RUNAWAY JUVENILE
4XX N MICHIGAN AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08194 11/18/2015 8:32:01 AM 11/18/2015 8:32:01 AM 11/18/2015 8:32:01 AM ANIMAL - SICK OR INJURED
11XX N DOUGLAS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08192-
11/17/2015 11:58:04 PM 11/17/2015 11:58:04 PM 11/18/2015 6:22:19 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED

BELL PD:2015:08193 11/18/2015 1:51:54 AM 11/18/2015 1:51:54 AM 11/18/2015 1:51:54 AM SUBJECT REMOVAL 6XX E GARFIELD ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220
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